3/25/2015
1
Innovative HVAC Feats to Enhance the
Performance of Existing Buildings
Jayesh Deshpande, Vice President, Applied Business
13th March, 2015
Daikin became the world’s number 1 in
HVAC industry in 2011.

WME
Frictionless Centrifugal Chiller
3/25/2015
12
©2014 Daikin Applied     For Confidential Use Only – Do
Not Distribute
2
3
Industry-Leading Performance  2
4
Model Capacity
tons
Full load,
kW/ton
IPLV
WME1500D 1500 0.531 0.293
WME1500D 1400 0.520 0.310
WME1500D 1200 0.509 0.302
WME1000D 1000 0.531 0.309
WME700S 700 0.532 0.306
WME500S 570 0.570 0.335
WME500S     500 0.532 0.312
WMC400D 390 0.604 0.329
WMC400D 360 0.571 0.327
WMC290D 290 0.545 0.326
WMC250D 250 0.614 0.350
WMC150D 150 0.611 0.355
WMC145D 145 0.629 0.367
WMC145S 145 0.661 0.360
14% Energy
Savings Over
Comparable
Standard